16.10.2015

AT 2.30 P.M.

1. W.P
2 W.P
3 W.P
4 W.P
5 W.P

. (C)

7166/2001

4790/2002

5253/2002

3563/2015

3131/2013

HIGH COURT OF DELHI

15.10.2015

LIST OF BUSINESS

BEFORE PRE-LOK ADALAT
GROUND FLOOR

ROOM NO. 110-111,

LOK ADALAT CASES

LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II

N. MISHRA
Vs. RURAL ELECTRIFRICATION
LTD. AND

T.C. JINDGAR
Vs. RURAL ELECTRIFICATION
CORPORATION

N. MISHRA
Vs. RURAL ELECTRIFICATION
CORPN.LTD AND ORS.

RAJ RANI AGGARWAL
Vs. THE MANAGEMENT OF M/S.
JUPITER RADIOS (REGD.) AND ANR.

HARISH CHANDER
Vs. M/S JAI DURGA INDUSTRIES
AND ANR

ASHOK
MATHUR,R.G.SRIVASTAVA,D.S.
CHAUHAN

ALPANA PODDAR, SANJEEV
K.PABBI, RAJINDER

JENUJA, ADITYA BHARDWAJ,D.S.
CHAUHAN

ASHOK MATHUR, PREM

PRAKASH, VINOD KUMAR,D.S.

CHAUHAN

S N KALRA AND CO.

D.B.YADAV

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



